ARA SERIES
LED OUTDOOR AREA LIGHT
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Applications
Street Lights, Parking Lot Lights
Nominal SPECIFICATIONS
LifeLux™ Pro Rating
Power

DD UL, DLC, CE, RoHS and ETL Certified
DD Variable Mounting Angles
DD Rated in Temperatures From -40 to 122 Degrees Fahrenheit
USA LED Lighting Solutions • 330 Main St. S, Southbury, CT 06488 • Tel: 203-262-6420 • Fax: 203-998-0390 • info@usaled.com • www.usaled.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Installation Summary: ( Detailed Instructions provided with Product)
1) Turn off power to existing fixture or junction box.
2) Disconnect and remove existing fixture if there is one.
3) Open the fixture, locating the wires, and threading them through the exit hole.
4) Secure the fixture to the bracket, and adjust as necessary, continuing to thread the
wires through.
5) Open junction box and locate corresponding wires
6) Connect the corresponding wires on the fixture to the power source.
7) Close the junction box and secure the fixture into place.
8) Test the light to ensure the electrical connection is sound.
USALED-ARA-30 30W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K   4,030 lm
USALED-ARA-60 60W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K   8,052 lm
USALED-ARA-90 90W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 11,745 lm
USALED-ARA-120 120W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 14,850 lm
USALED-ARA-150 150W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 20,250 lm
USALED-ARA-180 180W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 23,220 lm
USALED-ARA-210 210W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 27,270 lm
USALED-ARA-240 240W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 30,780 lm
USALED-ARA-270 270W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 34,560 lm
USALED-ARA-300 300W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 38,205 lm
Model # Wattage CCT Nominal Lumen Output
USA LED Lighting Solutions • 330 Main St. S, Southbury, CT 06488 • Tel: 203-262-6420 • Fax: 203-998-0390 • info@usaled.com • www.usaled.com